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Campus/LAB Name Observational Obs/Theory/Physics Email Address
LBNL Aldering, Greg Optical/IR Obs galdering@lbl.gov
LBNL Bailey, Steve BOSS Obs StephenBailey@lbl.gov
LBNL Bebek, Chris SNAP Inst CJBebek@lbl.gov
LBNL Borrill, Julian CMB computational jdborrill@lbl.gov
LBNL Cahn, Robert Theory RNCahn@lbl.gov
LBNL Carithers, Bill SNAP Physics WCCarithers@lbl.gov
LBNL Kim, Alex O/IR SCP Obs AGKim@lbl.gov
LBNL Linder, Eric CMB/SNAP Phys/Theory evlinder@lbl.gov
LBNL McDonald, Patrick BOSS Theory PVMcDonald@lbl.gov
LBNL Murayama, Hitoshi Physics murayama@hitoshi.berkeley.edu
LBNL Nugent, Peter O/IR SCP Obs/computational penugent@lbl.gov
LBNL Pennypacker, Carl SCP Physics CRPennypacker@lbl.gov
LBNL Perlmutter, Saul O/IR SCP Physics saul@lbl.gov
LBNL Richards, Paul CMB Physics/Exp richards@physics.berkeley.edu
LBNL Roe, Natalie BOSS Physics/Inst NARoe@lbl.gov
LBNL Schlegel, David O/IR BOSS Obs DJSchlegel@lbl.gov
LBNL Smoot, George CMB Physics smoot@cosmos.lbl.gov
LBNL Thomas, Rollin CCC computational RCThomas@lbl.gov
LBNL Townes, Charles Interferometry IR cht@ssl.berkeley.edu
LLNL Cook, Kem Optical/IR Obs cook12@llnl.gov
LLNL Gregg, Michael Optical/IR Obs gregg3@llnl.gov
LLNL Macintosh, Bruce Optical/IR Obs macintosh1@llnl.gov
LLNL Stanford, Spencer Adam Optical/IR Obs stanford3@llnl.gov
UCB Arons, Jon Theory arons@astroplasma.berkeley.edu
UCB Bale, Stuart Radio/Space Experiment bale@ssl.berkeley.edu
UCB Basri, Gibor         Optical/IR Obs vcei@berkeley.edu
UCB Blitz, Leo Radio   Obs blitz@gmc.berkeley.edu
UCB Bloom, Josh       Optical/IR Obs jbloom@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Bower, Geoff Radio   Obs gbower@berkeley.edu
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UCB Chiang, Eugene    Theory/Obs echiang@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Clubb, Kelsey Optical/IR Obs kclubb@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Cohn, Joanne Theory jcohn@berkeley.edu
UCB Davis, Marc       IR/Radio Obs mdavis@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB de Pater, Imke    Optical/IR Obs idepater@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Duchene,Gaspard  Optical/IR Obs gduchene@astro.berkeley.edu 
UCB Filippenko, Alex  Optical/IR Obs alex@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Genzel, Reinhard Optical/IR Obs genzel@socrates.berkeley.edu
UCB Glassgold, Al Theory aglassgold@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Graham, James     Optical/IR Obs jgraham@astron.berkeley.edu
UCB Heiles, Carl Radio   Obs cheiles@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Holzapfel, William mm Obs/Exp swlh@cfpa.berkeley.edu
UCB Hurley, Kevin SSL Obs bwelsh@ssl.berkeley.edu
UCB Isaacson, Howard Optical/IR Obs isaacson@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Jeanloz, Raymond Laser Exp EPS/Exp jeanloz@berkeley.edu
UCB Kalas, Paul       Optical/IR Obs kalas@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Kasen,Dan Theory kasen@berkeley.edu
UCB Klein, Richard Theory rklein@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Korpela, Eric SSL Obs korpela@ssl.berkeley.edu
UCB Kriek, Mariska Optical/IR Obs mkriek@berkeley.edu
UCB Li, Pak-Shing Theory psli@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Lee, Adrian Physics atl@physics.berkeley.edu
UCB Ma, Chung-Pei     Theory/Obs cpma@berkeley.edu
UCB Marcy, Geoff      Optical/IR Obs gmarcy@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB McKee, Chris Theory cmckee@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Militzer, Burkhard computational EPS/Theory militzer@berkeley.edu
UCB Nugent, Peter Optical/IR Obs penugent@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Parsons, Aaron Radio   Obs aparsons@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Quataert, Eliot Theory eliot@astron.berkeley.edu
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UCB Seljak, Uros Theory useljak@berkeley.edu
UCB Spinrad, Hyron    Optical/IR Obs hspinrad@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Stahler, Steven Theory stahler@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Weaver, Harold Radio   Obs hweaver@berkeley.edu
UCB Welsh, Barry SSL Obs bwelsh@ssl.berkeley.edu
UCB Welch, Jack Radio   Obs welch@astro.berkeley.edu
UCB Werthimer, Dan Radio   Obs danw@ssl.berkeley.edu
UCB White, Martin    Optical/IR Theory/Obs mwhite@berkeley.edu
UCD Albrecht, Andy Theory ajalbrecht@ucdavis.edu
UCD Becker, Robert   Optical/IR Obs rhbecker@ucdavis.edu
UCD Boeshaar, Pat Optical/IR Obs boeshaar@physics.ucdavis.edu
UCD Bradac, Marusa Optical/IR Obs marusa@ucdavis.edu
UCD Fassnacht, Chris  Optical/IR Obs cdfassnacht@ucdavis.edu
UCD Ferenc, Daniel gamma Obs dferenc@ucdavis.edu
UCD Gee, Perry Theory pgee@math.ucdavis.edu
UCD Gregg, Michael   Optical/IR Obs mdgregg@ucdavis.edu
UCD Harris, Walter Optical/IR Obs wmharris@ucdavis.edu
UCD Jee, James Optical/IR Obs mjee@ucdavis.edu
UCD Kaloper, Nemanja Theory nkaloper@ucdavis.edu
UCD Knox, Lloyd       Theory lknox@ucdavis.edu
UCD Lubin, Lori Optical/IR Obs lmlubin@ucdavis.edu
UCD Ritcher, Matt IR/mid-IR Obs mjrichter@ucdavis.edu
UCD Scranton, Ryan Optical/IR Obs rescranton@ucdavis.edu
UCD Svoboda, Robert Neutrino Physics svoboda@physics.ucdavis.edu
UCD Tyson, Tony       Optical/IR Obs jatyson@ucdavis.edu
UCD Wittman, Davis Optical/IR Obs dmwittman@ucdavis.edu
UCI            Abazajian, Kevork Opt/X-ray Theory/Obs kevork@uci.edu
UCI Barth, Aaron      Optical/IR Obs barth@uci.edu
UCI Bullock, James Optical/IR Theory/Obs bullock@uci.edu
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UCI Buote, David Optical/IR Obs buote@uci.edu
UCI Chanan, Gary      Optical/IR Obs gachanan@uci.edu
UCI            Cooper, Michael Optical/IR Obs m.cooper@uci.edu
UCI Cooray, Asantha Optical/IR Theory acooray@uci.edu
UCI Kaplinghat, Manoj Optical/IR Theory mkapling@uci.edu
UCI Kirkby, David Optical/IR Obs dkirkby@uci.edu
UCI Smecker-Hane, Tammy Optical/IR Obs tsmecker@uci.edu
UCI Trimble, Virginia Obs vtrimble@uci.edu
UCLA Arisaka, Katsushi HEA Exp Physics arisaka@physics.ucla.edu
UCLA Becklin, Eric Optical/IR Obs becklin@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Cline, David HEA Exp Physics dcline@physics.ucla.edu
UCLA Coroniti, Ferdinand Theory coroniti@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Fitzgerald, Michael Optical/IR Obs mpfitz@ucla.edu
UCLA Furlanetto, Steven Theory sfurlane@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Ghez, Andrea Optical/IR Obs ghez@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Hansen, Brad Optical/IR Theory/Obs hansen@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Jewitt, David Optical/IR Obs jewitt@ucla.edu
UCLA Jura, Michael Optical/IR Obs jura@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Larkin, James Optical/IR Obs larkin@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Malkan, Mattew Optical/IR Obs malkan@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Margot, Jean-Luc O/IR/Radio Obs jlm@ess.ucla.edu
UCLA McLean, Ian Optical/IR Obs mclean@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Meyer, Leo Optical/IR Obs leo@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Morris, Mark Optical/IR Obs morris@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Newman, William Theory win@ucla.edu
UCLA Ong, Rene HEA Exp Obs rene@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Rich, Michael Optical/IR Obs rmr@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Sakai, Shoko Optical/IR Obs shoko@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Shapley, Alice Optical/IR Obs aes@astro.ucla.edu
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UCLA Turner, Jean Radio/IR Obs turner@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Ulrich, Roger Solar Theory/Obs ulrich@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Vassiliev, Vladimir HEA Exp Obs vvv@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Wright, Edward Optical/IR Theory/obs wright@astro.ucla.edu
UCLA Young, Edward Geochem Obs eyoung@ess.ucla.edu
UCLA Zuckerman, Ben Optical/IR Obs ben@astro.ucla.edu
UCR Canalizo, Gaby Optical/IR Obs gabriela.canalizo@ucr.edu
UCR Mobasher, Bahram Optical/IR Obs bahram.mobasher@ucr.edu
UCR Reddy, Naveen Optical/IR Obs naveenr@ucr.edu
UCR Siana, Brian Optical/IR Obs brian.siana@ucr.edu
UCR Wilson, Gillian Optical/IR Obs gillian.wilson@ucr.edu
UCR Zych, Allen gamma HEA allen.zych@ucr.edu
UCSB Antonucci, Robert  Optical/IR Obs antonucci@physics.ucsb.edu
UCSB Bildsten, Lars      Optical/IR Theory bildsten@kitp.ucsb.edu
UCSB Blaes, Omer         Theory blaes@physics.ucsb.edu
UCSB Brown, Timothy Optical/IR Obs tbrown@lcogt.net
UCSB Gwinn, Carl Radio   Obs cgwinn@physics.ucsb.edu
UCSB Howell, Andrew Obs ahowell@lcogt.net
UCSB Lubin, Phil CMB Obs/Exp lubin@deepspace.ucsb.edu
UCSB Martin, Crystal    Optical/IR Obs cmartin@physics.ucsb.edu
UCSB Mazin, Ben Optical/IR Obs bmazin@physics.ucsb.edu
UCSB Meinhold, Peter mm/CMB Obs peterm@cfi.ucsb.edu
UCSB Monreal, Benjamin astroparticle Physics/Exp bmonreal@physics.ucsb.edu
UCSB Oh, Peng            Theory peng@physics.ucsb.edu
UCSB Paxton, Bill computational paxton@kitp.ucsb.edu
UCSB Peale, Stanton Theory peale@physics.ucsb.edu
UCSB Treu, Tommaso       Optical/IR Obs tt@physics.ucsb.edu
UCSC Aguirre, Anthony Theory anaguirr@ucsc.edu
UCSC Asphaug, Eric Theory asphaug@pmc.ucsc.edu
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UCSC Bernstein, Rebecca Optical/IR Obs rab@ucolick.org
UCSC Bigelow, Bruce Inst bigelow@ucolick.org
UCSC Blumenthal, George Theory george@ucolick.org
UCSC Bodenheimer, Peter Theory peter@ucolick.org
UCSC Bolte, Michael     Optical/IR Obs bolte@ucolick.org
UCSC Brodie, Jean Optical/IR Obs brodie@ucolick.org
UCSC Brummell, Nic Theory brummell@ams.ucsc.edu
UCSC Epps, Harland      Optical/IR Inst epps@ucolick.org
UCSC Faber, Sandra      Optical/IR Obs faber@ucolick.org
UCSC Fortney, Jonathan Theory jfortney@ucolick.org
UCSC Garaud, Pascale Theory pgaraud@ucsc.edu
UCSC Gavel, Don AO Obs/Exp gavel@ucolick.org
UCSC Glatzmaier, Gary Theory glatz@es.ucsc.edu
UCSC GuhaThakurta, Raja Optical/IR Obs raja@ucolick.org
UCSC Holden, Brad Optical/IR Obs holden@ucolick.org
UCSC Illingworth, Garth Optical/IR Obs gdi@ucolick.org
UCSC Kibrick, Robert Optical/IR Inst kibrick@ucolick.org
UCSC Koo, David         Optical/IR Obs koo@ucolick.org
UCSC Kraft, Robert Optical/IR Obs kraft@ucolick.org
UCSC Krumholz, Mark Theory krumholz@ucolick.org
UCSC Laughlin, Gregory  Theory/Obs laughlin@ucolick.org
UCSC Lin, Douglas     Theory lin@ucolick.org
UCSC Macintosh,Bruce Optical/IR Obs bmac@ucolick.org
UCSC Madau, Piero        Theory/Obs madau@ucolick.org
UCSC Margon, Bruce Optical/IR Obs margon@ucsc.edu
UCSC Mast, Terry Optical/IR Inst mast@ucolick.org
UCSC Mathews, William   Theory mathews@ucolick.org
UCSC Max, Claire        Optical/IR Obs max@ucolick.org
UCSC Miller, Joseph      Optical/IR Obs miller@ucolick.org
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UCSC Nelson, Jerry      Optical/IR Ins/Obs jnelson@ucolick.org
UCSC Nimmo, Francis Theory fnimmo@es.ucsc.edu
UCSC Phillips, Drew Optical/IR Obs phillips@ucolick.org
UCSC Primack, Joel Theory joel@scipp.ucsc.edu
UCSC Prochaska, Xavier  Optical/IR Obs xavier@ucolick.org
UCSC Profumo, Stephano HEA Obs/Exp profumo@ucsc.edu
UCSC Ramirez-Ruiz, Enrico HEA Theory/Obs enrico@ucolick.org
UCSC Ritz, Steven HEA Obs/Exp ritz@scipp.ucsc.edu
UCSC Rockosi, Constance Optical/IR Obs rockosi@ucolick.org
UCSC Smith, David HEA Obs/Exp dsmith@scipp.ucsc.edu
UCSC Smith, Graeme      Optical/IR Obs graeme@ucolick.org
UCSC Vogt, Steven        Optical/IR Obs vogt@ucolick.org
UCSC Woosley, Stanley    Theory woosley@ucolick.org
UCSD Burgasser, Adam Optical/IR Obs aburgasser@ucsd.edu
UCSD Coil, Alison Optical/IR Obs acoil@ucsd.edu
UCSD Fuller, George Theory gfuller@ucsd.edu
UCSD Griest, Kim MACHO Theory/Obs kgriest@ucsd.edu
UCSD Harker,David Optical/IR Obs dharker@ucsd.edu
UCSD Keating, Brian IR/CMB Obs bkeating@ucsd.edu
UCSD Keres, Dusan Theory dkeres@ucsd.edu
UCSD Kritsuk, Alexei Theory akritsuk@ucsd.edu
UCSD Lai,David Optical/IR Obs dlai@physics.ucsd.edu
UCSD Lubin,Dan Optical/IR Obs dlubin@ucsd.edu
UCSD Murphy, Tom Laser ranging Physics tmurphy@physics.ucsd.edu
UCSD Norman,Michael computational Theory minorman@ucsd.edu
UCSD Paar, Hans CMB Experiment hpaar@ucsd.edu
UCSD Puetter,Richard Optical/IR Obs rpuetter@ucsd.edu
UCSD Rephaeli, Yoel CMB/HEA Obs yrephaeli@ucsd.edu
UCSD Rothschild, Richard HEA/X-ray Obs rrothschild@ucsd.edu
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UCSD Shu, Frank Theory fhshu@ucsd.edu
UCSD Skibba, Ramin Optical/IR Obs rskibba@ucsd.edu
UCSD Tytler, David Optical/IR Obs dtytler@ucsd.edu
UCSD Wolfe, Art Optical/IR Obs awolfe@ucsd.edu


